Best Times

Pro-Extreme

1 600 Patrick Rawnsley

2 690 Mickey Blackburn
Class 6.00

1 518 Maxine Taylor

2 501 lan Wicks

3 557 Graham Newbould
Class 6.50

1 451 Ashley Hodgson

2 478 Phillip Tomlinson
Class 7.00

1 380 Daniel Leather

2 327 Jamie Brooks

3 308 Gilbert Cook

4 366 Mick Varey

5 314 Rob Kneeshaw

6 318 Pat Brookes
Class 7.50

1 2842 Rob Brittain

2 2814 Rob Kneeshaw

3 2807 Colin Fallows
Wheelie Class

1 2261 Stuart Roberts
Juniors

1 2061 Shanelle Roberts

2 2022 William Mountford

3 2012 Amy Wolstenholme

4 2021 Jack Taylor

5 2024 Alfie Barraclough

6 2025 Alfie Barraclough
Class 8.50

1 2542 Adrian Horrocks

2 2541 Adrian Horrocks
Up to 750cc Racing Solo

1 752 Andy Higham

751cc to 1000cc Racing Solo

1 826 Terry Mountford
Unlimited cc Racing Solo

1 953 Mark Taylor
Sprint Legends

1 L20 Colin Fallows
Classic Legends

1 L53 Mark Taylor

2 L66 Mick Varey

3 L99 Mickey Blackburn

4 L71 Duncan Dixon
Demo

1 D2261 Stuart Roberts

18 September

Kawasaki ZX12R
Hayabusa Turbo 1300cc

BMW 1000RR
Hayabusa 1300cc
Hayabusa Turbo 1300cc

Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc

Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki GSX 1400cc
Genspeed Bandit 1200cc
Suzuki Katana '81 1100cc
Suzuki GSXR 750cc
Honda Blackbird 1100cc

Harley Sportster 1200cc
Suzuki GSXR 750cc
Yamaha FZR 600cc

Suzuki GSXR Turbo 1000cc
Suzuki 50cc

Pit Bike 110cc

Gilera 50cc

Old Sprint Bike 50cc
Huskey Boy 50cc

Vespa Special 149cc
Vespa Special 200cc
Deofol 500cc

Aprilia 1000cc

Suzuki GSX '82 1428cc
Triumph 1969 650cc
Suzuki GSX '82 1428cc
Suzuki Katana '81 1100cc
Suzuki GSX 1984 1100cc

RN Trident 1971 749cc

Suzuki GSXR Turbo 1000cc

05:27 PM
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8.15
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7.34
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102

116
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Pro Extreme Car

1 1551
NSCC
1 HRG4
2 HRG3
3 HRG23
4 HRGI15
5 HRG16
6 HRG22
7 HRG18
8 HRGS8
9 HRG67
10 HRG7
11 HRG2
12 HRG20
RWYB Bikes
1 B45
2 B29
3 B20
4 BI15
5 B42
6 B23
7 B4
8 B43
9 B4l
10 B34
11 B40
12 B44
13 B85
14 B46
15 B38
16 B66
RWYB Cars
1 Cc277
2 C324
3 C225
4 C244
5 C139
6 C262
7 C344
8 C143
9 C559
10 C273
11 C275
12 C263
13 C148
14 C280
15 C274
16 C287
17 C283
18 C276

Mark Flavell

Russ Pursley
lan Walley
Derek Beck
Martin Rawlinson
Douglas Hague
Steven Horsfall
Nick Gunby
Scott Presland
Craig Brown
Mark Presland
Rick Swaine
Toni Fisher

Rod Spry

Karl Holland
Gregory Shaw
Carl Mountford
Neil Cooper
Robert Dixon
Andy Lincoln-Smith
Niall Montgomery
Steven Buckley
Simon Naylor
Ryan Duffy
Neale Gobie
Chris Brack
Dave Taylor
Oliver Holt

Les Toogood

Ant Harris

Paul Grainger
Adam Potter
Dave Glover
Rob Firth
Richard Hornsby
Emily Glover
Daniel Cockburn
Andy Rounthwaite
Stephen Emmett
Neil Stewart
Daniel Cayzer
Pete Eborall
Taylor Patterson
Jonathan Fenton
Thomas Leake
Alex Corner
Luke Adamson

Steel River Hot Rod 7.8 L

Dutton Pheaton '89 7.1L
Ford Cortina '68 5.7 Ltr
TVR Chimera 1998 4.6 Ltr
Dodge Challenger 6.4 Ltr
Nissan 350z 3.5 Ltr
Chevy Camaro '78 6.3 Ltr
Ford Mustang '87 5.8 Ltr
Toyota Hilux 1990 5 Ltr
Honda Civic 1.6 Ltr

Ford Prefect 1960 3.5 Ltr
Ford Mustang '95 5 Ltr
Kia Sorento

Kawasaki H2 '75 750cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki GSXR 998cc
Kawasaki ZX10R
Kawasaki ZX10R

Aprilia RS3 1000cc
Thunderstorm 1000cc
Suzuki GSX 1400cc
Kawasaki ZX10R
Yamaha Banshee Quad 500cc
Duffy M/Sport Zero SR
Suzuki GSXR 750cc
Triumph Rocket 3 2.5 Ltr
RM 125cc

Brammo Empulse R
Ariel Arrow 1958 249cc

Dragster 8 Ltr

Ford Anglia '66 7.5 Ltr
Subaru 2 Ltr
Rebellious '72 6.9 Ltr
Ford 8 1938 5.6 Ltr
Mercedes C43 3 Ltr

Vauxhall Nova 2 Ltr
Ford Escort MKII '76 5.8L
Audi S5 3 Ltr

BMW 3.2 Ltr

Toyota Yaris 1.6 Ltr

VW Golf 1.8 Ltr

Metro 1.8 Ltr

Ford Focus 2.5 Ltr
Subaru 2 Ltr

MG ZR 1.8 Ltr

VW Golf Gti MK4 1.8 Ltr

5.74

6.84
7.66
8.16
8.96
9.26
9.38
9.41
9.58
9.69
10.34
10.93
12.83

6.27
6.92
7.42
7.47
7.72
7.72
7.73
7.76
8.00
8.11
8.11
8.39
9.66
10.39
10.53
10.68

6.00
6.40
7.82
8.06
8.14
8.23
8.44
8.51
8.52
8.54
8.96
9.14
9.16
9.44
9.52
9.64
9.64
9.72

144

104
107
97
90
79
79
86
77
74
67
65
56

113
114
115
116
106
104
97
95
100
89
88
98
86
66
67
64

128
111
95
88
91
90
93
95
85
85
86
81
80
81
79
83
75
74



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

C266
C278
C285
C237
C208
C100
C267
C300
C264
C282
C208B

Craig Dawes
Jonathan Medd
Michael Jones
Fiona Scott
Kevin Nicks
Scott Collier
Darren Archer
Skye Collier
Nicci Crawford
Chris Annett
Kevin Nicks

Toyota MR2 1.8 Ltr
Cehvy Camaro '68 5.8 Ltr
MG XS 1.8 Ltr

Skoda Octavia 1.8 Ltr
Fastest Shed

Seat Ibiza Cupra 1.9 Ltr
Plymouth Barracuda '69 6L
Seat Ibiza Cupra 1.9 Ltr
Corvette 1980 5.7 Ltr
VW Micro Bus '68 1.8 Ltr
Barrow of Speed

9.87

9.94
10.23
10.34
10.40
10.45
10.48
10.84
11.70
12.57
15.07

72
84
71
68
65
71
71
65
64
54
44



